Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.85
30.37
30.93
30.97
31.12
31.14
31.19
31.24
31.26
31.54
31.63
31.92
32.18
32.48
33.03
33.60
33.99
34.86
35.20
35.39
35.72
39.03
41.91
42.68

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
469
444
443
436
435
433
431
430
419

404
394
384
365
346
335
310
301
296
288
221
178
169

Round

N

I

Date

10/04/22
09/04/23
21/04/19
10/02/19
17/03/19
23/03/24
29/09/18
09/02/20
07/04/19
28/09/19
17/06/18
11/02/18
01/04/18
08/03/20
30/09/17
12/02/17
28/05/17
18/06/17
09/04/16
01/10/16
14/02/16
03/10/15
15/11/14
04/10/14

Meet

Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019

Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Crawley Spring Open

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2 LC
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

1
1

—_

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
31.14
30.37
29.85
32.48
31.24
31.54
30.93
31.26
31.12
30.97
31.19
31.63
32.18
31.92
33.03
34.86
33.99
33.60
35.39
35.20
35.72
39.03
41.91

42.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
469
494
384
431
419
444
430
436
443
433
415
394
404
365
310
335
346
296
301
288
221
178
169

Round

F

m I m I

I

I T m ™

Date

23/03/24
09/04/23
10/04/22
08/03/20
09/02/20
28/09/19
21/04/19
07/04/19
17/03/19
10/02/19
29/09/18
17/06/18
01/04/18
11/02/18
30/09/17
18/06/17
28/05/17
12/02/17
01/10/16
09/04/16
14/02/16
03/10/15
15/11/14
04/10/14

Meet

Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
Crawley Spring Open

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019

SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet

Venue

Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
K2 LC
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



