## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.85	494	F	10/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
30.37	469	F	09/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
30.93	444	Н	21/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Crawley	1
30.97	443	Н	10/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.12	436	F	17/03/19	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019	Crawley	Crawley	3
31.14	435	F	23/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Crawley	1
31.19	433	F	29/09/18	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
31.24	431	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.26	430	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.54	419	F	28/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Crawley	3
31.63	415	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
31.92	404	Н	11/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
32.18	394	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Crawley	1
32.48	384	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
33.03	365	F	30/09/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
33.60	346	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
33.99	335	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
34.86	310	F	18/06/17	Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
35.20	301	F	09/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
35.39	296	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
35.72	288	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
39.03	221	F	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
41.91	178	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
42.68	169	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Data	Most	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2
Time	VVA PIS	Hound	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.14	435	F	23/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	Crawley	1
30.37	469	F	09/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
29.85	494	F	10/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
32.48	384	F	08/03/20	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
31.24	431	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.54	419	F	28/09/19	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	K2 LC	Crawley	3
30.93	444	Н	21/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Crawley	1
31.26	430	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.12	436	F	17/03/19	Atlantis Regional Chaser 2019	Crawley	Crawley	3
30.97	443	Н	10/02/19	SUSSEX COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS	Crawley	Crawley	1
31.19	433	F	29/09/18	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
31.63	415	F	17/06/18	Crawley Summer Splash Long Course Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
32.18	394	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Crawley	1
31.92	404	Н	11/02/18	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
33.03	365	F	30/09/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
34.86	310	F	18/06/17	Crawley Summer Splash Spectacular LC Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
33.99	335	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
33.60	346	F	12/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	1
35.39	296	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
35.20	301	F	09/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
35.72	288	F	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
39.03	221	F	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
41.91	178	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
42.68	169	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS